Kozakov Serhii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine for

Last position Surveying, Mapping and Cadastre in Zhytomyr Oblast
(region), Head
Date of dismissal Sept. 19, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 124 420,00 UAH

2. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 3


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3948
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3948
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3948
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3948
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3948
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3948

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kozakova Oksana Petrivna

Kozakova Nadiia Serhiivna

Kozakov Yurii Serhiiovych

Kozakov Andrii Serhiiovych

N

wife

daughter

son

son
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 21 000,64
dep>xxreokapactpy y

XXntommpcokin obnacTi,

HavanbHuk Bigainy KoHTpoto

32 BUKOPUCTAHHAM Ta

OXOPOHOI0 3eMefb Y

KopoCcTeHCbKOMY,

JlyrnHcekomy, Hapoaunubkomy,
OBpyubkoMy, ONneBCbKOMY

panoHax

FogoBHe ynpaBniHHA 14 651,99
Hep>xxreokagacTpy y

Xuntomumpcbkin obnacTi,

Ha4vanbHNK [0N0OBHOIO

ynpasniHHA JepxxreokagacTpy

y XKntommpcbKin obnacTi

Main Department of the State 5 948,37
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in

Zhytomyr oblast, Head of the
Department

Main Department of the State 3 031,02
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in

Zhytomyr oblast, Head of the
Department

12
443,00

2 128,55

2 487,90

2 206,36


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33e40225-1a04-4d66-bebd-ec556f3df104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9e93376-023d-4153-801b-c60c2bb79f41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44e4218c-5252-41ac-a77e-c00e873625c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98c57a8b-3037-4e5f-9422-1059acae345c

2015 Department of the State 8 425,52 2 287,60

[

Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Korosten rayon of Zhytomyr
oblast (region), Deputy Head of
Department


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a5fa77-c1df-4924-ae4b-9b7b96f5af34

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits — - — —

2019 Cash 30 - — —
000,00

2019 Other — - — —

2018 Deposits — - — —

2018 Cash — - — —

2018 Other — - — —

2017 Deposits — —_ - —

2017 Cash — - — —

2017 Other — - — —

2016 Deposits — - — —

2016 Cash — — - —
2016 Other — —_ = —
2015 Deposits — - — 35
431,00
2015 Cash — - — —

2015 Other — - — —
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH 4 650,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1482.0 sq.

1482.0 sq.

1482.0 sq.

1482.0 sq.

1482.0 sq.

83.0sg. m (1)

83.0sg. m (1)

83.0sg. m (1)

83.0sg. m (1)

59.2 sgq. m (1)

59.2 sq.
(1)

59.2 sq.
(1)

59.2 sq.
(1)

59.2 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 * BMW X5 2012

2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Dec. 10, 2018 — till Sept. 19, 2019

Aug. 18, 2016 — till Oct. 1, 2017

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zhytomyr Oblast
(region), Head

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zhytomyr Oblast
(region), Acting Head of the Main
Department
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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